
YEAR

TAG No.

FEE

DOG LICENCE
APPLICATION

THE CORPORATION OF 
THE TOWN OF NEW TECUMSETH
10 Wellington St. E., 
Alliston, Ontario  L9R 1A1

PLEASE DO NOT SEND CASH IN THE MAIL. PLEASE SUBMIT PAYMENT AT THE TOWN OFFICE OR
FORWARD A CHEQUE OR MONEY ORDER TO THE ADDRESS ABOVE.

(SEE REVERSE FOR FEE SCHEDULE)

DETAILS OF DOG:THIS LICENCE IS GRANTED TO:

NAME

PHONE #

EMAIL ADDRESS

MAILING ADDRESS 

TOWN POSTAL CODE

BREED

SEX AGE

COLOUR NAME OF DOG

MICROCHIP #

ISSUER DATE ISSUED

IS THE DOG SPAYED OR NEUTERED?

CGN Certification
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Dog Excrement Removal By-Law requires an owner to 
remove excrement left by a dog on public or private property 

FEE SCHEDULE
ON OR BEFORE

STMarch 31
AFTER

STMarch 31

$30.00 $50.00

$15.00 $50.00(for Seniors 65+)

CANINE CONTROL NUMBER: (905)729-4972
Please help stop unwanted pets - 
have your pet spayed or neutered.

Personal information contained on this form is collected under the authority of the Municipal Act, 
R.S.O. 1990, C. M 45, S 210(11), as amended, and will be used to license, retrieve and return dogs 
and for by-law enforcement. Questions regarding this collection should be directed to the Town Clerk, 
10 Wellington Street East, , Alliston Ontario L9R 1A1, (705)435-3900

Canine Control By-Law requires an owner 
to procure a licence each year. Failure to 
secure dog license tag to a dog may result 
in a fine. Dogs running at large may be 
seized and impounded requiring the 
owner to pay a fine, fees and expenses.

Barking Dogs By-Law requires an owner 
to ensure that a dog does not engage in 
excessive and prolonged barking.
Fine for Violation - $50.00.

$20.00 $40.00Spayed/Neutered

$10.00 $40.00Spayed/Neutered
(for Seniors 65+)

NOT Spayed or Neutered

FEE PER DOG

NOT Spayed or Neutered

$ 5.00 $ 5.00
Replacement Tag
(must have proof of purchase
 from another municipality)
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Dogs that have been microchipped will receive a $5.00 
discount on their dog tag license fee. A Microchip # must be 
provided in order to receive the discount. Dogs that have 
successfully completed the Canine Good Neighbor Program 
receive a 50% discount on their dog tag license fee.
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